An Daras Multi Academy Trust

Coads Green Primary School

Dear Parents/Carers,

To help the school consider the services and quality of provision it provides could you please spend a few minutes completing the

An Daras Trust

questionnaire below. If you would like to comment further on any of these points use the reverse of this form. Please return to the office or to
your child’s class teacher by WEDNESDAY 6™ MARCH. Your views are important to us.

For each of the statements below please tick the box which best reflects your views of the school.

Spring Term 2024 Strongly Tend to Tend to Strongly Conclusion | Overall
agree agree disagree disagree judgement

1. My child enjoys attending school. 62% 30% 8% Vast 92% agree
majority
agree

2. My child is making good progress at school. 70% 30% Vast 100%
majority agree
agree

3. Behaviour in the school is good. 62% 38% Vast 100%
majority agree
agree

4. My child gets the right amount of work at 62% 38% Vast 100%

home to do. majority agree
agree

5. The teaching is good. 92% 8% Vast 100%
majority agree
agree

6. |/we are comfortable about approaching the 92% 8% Vast 100%

school with questions or a problem. majority agree
agree

7. The school expects my child to work hard and 92% 8% Vast 100%

achieve his or her best. majority agree
agree

8. The school works closely with parents. 53% 47% Majority 100%
agree agree

9. The school is well led and managed. 84% 16% Vast 100%
majority agree
agree

10. The school is helping my child become mature | 92% 8% Vast 100%

and responsible. majority agree
agree

11. The school provides interesting activities 70% 30% Vast 100%

outside of lessons. majority agree
agree

12. I/we am kept well informed about how my

child is getting on:

A) Through reports 62% 30% 8% Vast 92% agree
majority
agree

B) Through parents evenings 77% 23% Vast 100%
majority agree
agree

c)Through the availability of staff after school 69% 46% 8% Vast 92% agree
majority
agree

13. I/we find the school website helpful for 38% 46% 16% Majority 84% agree

finding out current information. agree
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14. My child is safe at school. 84% 16% Vast 100%
majority agree
agree

15. There is a good range of learning trips or visits | 54% 38% 8% Majority 92% agree

during school hours. agree

16. |/we are satisfied with our choice of school. 84% 16% Vast 100%
majority agree
agree

17. The school governors are available and 47% 38% 16% Majority 84% agree

accessible for parents. agree

18. The school office offers advice and supportto | 100% Vast 100%

parents. majority agree
agree

19. The school office is able to help with any 100% Vast 100%

queries | have. majority agree
agree

20. Please comment on what the school does e  Staff are friendly and always listen

particularly well: e It'savery nurturing “family feel” friendly school where every child is know

and valued.

e They are very caring towards my children.
e  Everything —very happy.
Coads Green is a nurturing and encouraging environment for the children.

21. Please comment on how the school could be e  Communication about trips, events or clubs.

improved: e  There could be better clubs available.

e  Website isn’t always up to date and helpful as it could be.

e  Class 3 teacher isn’t available after school as he only works mornings.

Which year group is your child in?

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey. If you wish to include your name on this feedback form, please do so.
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